
 

 
Page 1 

 
  

Northpark      

# 2 
07:25 AM --- 356 Yellowstone Road (Right Side) 
07:27 AM --- 10 Greves   
07:29 AM --- Lakota Dr (Bus Shelter) 
07:30 AM --- 41 Lakota  
07:33 AM --- 538 Yellowstone Road 
07:34 AM --- 23 Wind River Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) 
07:34 AM --- 11 Wind River Dr (Go Down Double J Rd) 
07:38 AM --- Evelyn Rd & Stassinos  
07:39 AM --- Stassinos Ranch Rd (Bus Turn Around) 
07:40 AM --- 356 Yellowstone Road (Left Side) 
07:45 AM --- Back Nine & Fairway Dr 
07:46 AM --- Long Dr & Birdie Crt 
07:47 AM --- Front Nine & Fairway Dr  
07:55 AM --- Northpark  
PM  Only  --- Boys & Girls Club 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
# 62 
07:25 AM --- Hoskins & Cathedral Dr 
07:27 AM --- 158 Washakie Dr 
07:28 AM --- Bannock & Washakie 
07:29 AM --- Meadow Dr & Douglas Dr (By Horse Corrals) 
07:30 AM --- Meadow Dr & Hoskins 
07:31 AM --- Meadow Dr & Fairview 
07:32 AM --- Meadow Dr & Desert Lane 
07:34 AM --- Meadow Dr & Sonata Ln 
07:37 AM --- Hoskins & Melody 
07:40 AM --- 410 Hoskins 
07:42 AM --- 564 Summit 
07:42 AM --- Apache (Entrance To Garcia Trl Crt) 
07:44 AM --- 640 Apache Ln 
07:44 AM --- Big Sky (Bus Shelter) 
07:46 AM --- 701 Antelope Dr (Mailbox Area) 
07:47 AM --- 688 Antelope Dr (Horizon Sign) 
07:48 AM --- 688 Antelope Dr (Bus Shelter) 
07:50 AM --- Gannett Dr & Gopher Dr 
07:55 AM --- Northpark 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Page 2 

 
  

 
 
      Northpark  

 
 # 69 
07:31 AM --- 36 Hassel Rd 
07:35 AM --- 27 Rodeo Dr. 
07:36 AM --- 12 Wild Horse Rd 
07:39 AM --- 17 Cattle Dr. 
07:40 AM --- 449 Yellowstone Road 
07:41 AM --- 359 Yellowstone (On Yellowstone) 
07:44 AM --- Thiel & Moses 
07:48 AM --- 443 Valley View (Garcia’s By Mailboxes @ Front Entrance)  
07:55 AM –Northpark 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

   
# 76  
 Reliance 
07:28 AM --- 120 Winton Rd (County Road 66)  
07:32 AM --- 50 Reliance Rd Upper Crt Space # 160 
07:33 AM --- 50 Reliance Rd Upper Crt Space # 144 
07:39 AM --- 1413 South Main St 
07:40 AM --- Main & 5th  
07:41 AM --- 3rd St & Main St 
07:42 AM --- Main St & 1st 

07:45 AM --- 50 Reliance Rd (Lower Crt Playground) 
07:47 AM --- 50 Reliance Rd (Mailbox Area) 
07:55 AM --- Northpark 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Page 3 

 
  

 
 
Northpark  

# 88 
07:29 AM --- Sun Ridge Dr & Morningside Dr 
07:37 AM --- Quadrant & Granite 
07:39 AM --- Granite & Powerline Dr 
07:41 AM --- Powerline & Victor Dr 
07:38 AM --- Folsom Dr & Victor Dr 
07:42 AM --- Pyramid Dr & Victor Dr 
07:43 AM --- Quadrant Dr & Folsom 
07:44 AM --- Quadrant Dr & Elbow 
07:45 AM --- Quadrant Dr & Cook 
07:47 AM --- Gannett Dr & Granite Dr 
07:47 AM --- Prospect Dr & Temple 
07:48 AM --- 530 Mesa Dr  
07:49 AM --- Mesa & Granite Dr 
07:49 AM --- 498 Washakie Dr 
07:55 AM --- Northpark 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 

 


